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Analytical Test Report 

Science First.     OLCC#: 010-1002112892C     ODA: AG-L1040657A 
ORELAP ID: 4096       ISO 17025: AT-3065 

7200 Johnson Creek Blvd., Portland, OR 97206     (503) 307-0096 

WCF CBD ESSENTIAL GEL 

Chris Griffey 
Lab Director 
Sample tested in compliance with OAR 333-007 (TNI standards). Test results meet all requirements of NELAP and the Rose 

City Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted. Samplings performed by RCL personnel follow sampling SOP 30. Samples not collected by RCL 

personnel are analyzed in "as received" condition. These results relate only to the sample(s) included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, 

without the written permission of Rose City Labs. Unless otherwise indicated, all analytes included on this report are accredited by ORELAP. 

Lab ID: 2309021-03 & 2309021-04 

Whole Circle Farms 

330-1045887IHH 
Harvest / Process Lot: WCF, SS.SHHW.21.SS.L31 

METRC Batch ID:  
METRC Sample Tag: WCF, SS.SHHW.21.SS.L31 
Date Sampled:  09/06/23 
Date Printed: 09/12/23 

 

Potency Analysis 
Analytical Method: De Backer, Journal of Chromatography b.2009.11.004 - 
SOP 102 - Cannabinoids via High Performance Liquid Chromatography   

Cannabinoids  mg/120g bottle  LOQ 

THCA 21.6 5.96 

delta 9-THC 98.3 5.96 delta 8-THC <LOQ 5.96 

CBDA 2,790 5.96 

CBDVA 30.4 5.96 

CBGA 53.2 5.96 

CBD 921 5.96 

CBDV 12.2 5.96 
CBG 

CBN 

CBC 

Total CBG 

Total Cannabinoids 

42.2 

<LOQ 

74.2 

88.8 

3,690 

5.96 

5.96 

5.96 

5.96 

5.96 
 <LOQ - Results below the Limit of Quantitation 

Total THC  

0.0976 % 

THC RPD:          0. 
102% 

  Total CBD  

3,370 mg/120g bottle 

CBD RPD: 0.593%   


