

Analytical Test Report

Science First. OLCC#: 010-1002112892C ODA: AG-L1040657A ORELAP ID: 4096 ISO 17025: AT-3065 7200 Johnson Creek Blvd., Portland, OR 97206 (503) 307-0096

Page 1 of 1

WCF CBD ESSENTIAL GEL

Lab ID: 2309021-03 & 2309021-04

Whole Circle Farms

330-1045887IHH Harvest / Process Lot: WCF, SS.SHHW.21.SS.L31 **METRC Batch ID:** METRC Sample Tag: WCF, SS.SHHW.21.SS.L31 Date Sampled: 09/06/23 Date Printed: 09/12/23

Potency Analysis

Analytical Method: De Backer, Journal of Chromatography b.2009.11.004 -SOP 102 - Cannabinoids via High Performance Liquid Chromatography

Cannabinoids	mg/120g bottle	LOQ
THCA	21.6	5.96
delta 9-THC 98.3 5.96 delta 8-THC <l0< td=""><td>DQ 5.96</td><td></td></l0<>	DQ 5.96	
CBDA	2,790	5.96
CBDVA	30.4	5.96
CBGA	53.2	5.96
CBD	921	5.96
CBDV CBG	12.2 42.2	5.96 5.96
CBN	<loq< td=""><td>5.96</td></loq<>	5.96
CBC	74.2	5.96
Total CBG	88.8	5.96
Total Cannabinoids <loq -="" below="" limit="" of="" quantitation<="" results="" td="" the=""><td>3,690</td><td>5.96</td></loq>	3,690	5.96

Total THC 0.0976 %		
THC RPD: 102%	0.	



Chris Griffey Lab Director

Chir Siffe

compliance with OAR 333-007 (TNI standards). Test results meet all requirements of NELAP and the Rose Sample tested in City Laboratories quality assurance plan unless otherwise noted. Samplings performed by RCL personnel follow sampling SOP 30. Samples not collected by RCL personnel are analyzed in "as received" condition. These results relate only to the sample(s) included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of Rose City Labs. Unless otherwise indicated, all analytes included on this report are accredited by ORELAP.